FEE STRUCTURE

FOR :	FOR JEXPO CANDIDATES (MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL/CIVIL ENGINEERING /COMPUTER SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY)								
SL NO	PARTICULARS	1 ST SEM	2 ND SEM	3 RD SEM	4 [™] SEM	5 [™] SEM	6 [™] SEM	TOTAL (in Rs.)	
1.	Form & Prospectus	500							
2.	Admission Fee	9000							
3.	Tution Fee	9000	9000	9000	9000	9000	9000		
4.	Library Fee	4000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000		
5.	Caution Deposit	3000							
6.	Development Fee	4000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000		
7.	Personality Dev Fee	5000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000		
8.	Student Activity Fee	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000		
	Total (in Rs.)	35,500	26,000	26,000	26,000	26,000	26,000	1,65,500	

FOR VOCLET CANDIDATES: ADMISSION (3^{RD} SEMESTER) - RS 35,500/ 4^{TH} , 5^{TH} , 6^{TH} SEMESTER - 26,000/ EACH TOTAL - Rs. 1,13,500/

FOR DIRECT CANDIDATES: ADMISSION (3^{RD} SEMESTER) - RS 41,500/ 4^{TH} , 5^{TH} , 6^{TH} SEMESTER - 32,000/ EACH TOTAL - Rs. 1,37,500/

FOR I	FOR DIRECT CANDIDATES (MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL/CIVIL ENGINEERING /COMPUTER SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY)								
SL NO	PARTICULARS	1 ST SEM	2 ND SEM	3 RD SEM	4 [™] SEM	5 [™] SEM	6 [™] SEM	TOTAL (in Rs.)	
1.	Form & Prospectus	500							
2.	Admission Fee	9000							
3.	Tution Fee	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000		
4.	Library Fee	3000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000		
5.	Caution Deposit	3000							
6.	Development Fee	4000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000		
7.	Personality Dev Fee	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000		
8.	Student Activity Fee	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000		
	Total (in Rs.)	41,500	32,000	32,000	32,000	32,000	32,000	2,01,500	

- DRESS KIT Rs. 5000/
- HOSTEL FEE *:

CAUTION DEPOSIT Rs. 3000/ (REFUNDABLE) LODGING Rs. 2000/ PER MONTH (IN ADVANCE 3 MONTHS) FOODING CHARGES EXTRA (AS APPLICABLE) REGISTRATION FEE & EXAMINATION CHARGES
(AS PER WBSCT & VE & SD NORMS)
& FEE FOR
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING SHALL BE BOURNED BY
THIS STUDENT AND TO BE DEPOSITED WITHIN TIME

Conditions Applied (*Charges may increase according to market rate)

FEE STRUCTURE

FOR JEXPO CANDIDATES (MINING ENGINEERING)								
SL NO	PARTICULARS	1 ST SEM	2 ND SEM	3 RD SEM	4 [™] SEM	5 [™] SEM	6 [™] SEM	TOTAL (in Rs.)
1.	Form & Prospectus	500						
2.	Admission Fee	12000						
3.	Tution Fee	9000	9000	9000	9000	9000	9000	
4.	Library Fee	4000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	
5.	Caution Deposit	5000						
6.	Development Fee	4000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	
7.	Personality Dev Fee	5000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	
8.	Student Activity Fee	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	
	Total (in Rs.)	40,500	27,000	27,000	27,000	27,000	27,000	1,75,500

FOR DIRECT CANDIDATES (MINING ENGINEERING)									
SL NO	PARTICULARS	1 st SEM	2 ND SEM	3 RD SEM	4 [™] SEM	5 [™] SEM	6 [™] SEM	TOTAL (in Rs.)	
1.	Form & Prospectus	500							
2.	Admission Fee	10000							
3.	Tution Fee	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000		
4.	Library Fee	5000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000		
5.	Caution Deposit	5000							
6.	Development Fee	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000		
7.	Personality Dev Fee	5000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000		
8.	Student Activity Fee	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000		
	Total (in Rs.)	46,500	33,000	33,000	33,000	33,000	33,000	2,11,500	

- DRESS KIT Rs. 5000/
- HOSTEL FEE *:

CAUTION DEPOSIT Rs. 5000/ (REFUNDABLE) LODGING Rs. 2000/ PER MONTH (IN ADVANCE 3 MONTHS) FOODING CHARGES EXTRA (AS APPLICABLE) REGISTRATION FEE & EXAMINATION CHARGES
(AS PER WBSCT & VE & SD NORMS)
& FEE FOR
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING SHALL BE BOURNED BY
THIS STUDENT AND TO BE DEPOSITED WITHIN TIME

Conditions Applied (*Charges may increase according to market rate)